

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee

UNDER SECTION 19 OF THE LEGAL SERVICES AUTHORITIES ACT,1987]

PROCEEDINGS OF
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14269-14270/2013

P.S. JAMEELA

Petitione

r(s)

VERSUS

MUHAMMED BASHEER
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim relief
and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2014

Present :-

Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Shankar Vinod,Adv.
Mr. M. P. Vinod,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Saini,Adv.

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties has been referred
for determination to the Lok Adalat.
The matters could not be settled in Lok Adalat.
List the matters in Court.

J.

[R. BANUMATHI]

MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

Signature Not Verified

J.

[FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA]

MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.12.17
17:13:57 IST
Reason:

J.

[ANIL R. DAVE]
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT